White course

1

Peter Markam
Sophie Rouledge
Frank Smith
Alex Langley

Yellow course
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Oliver Lunn
Pippa Smart
Felix Lunn
Peter Markham
Florence Lunn
Tabitha Lunn
Joe Quinney
James Hunt
Sue Wilson
Chris Markham
Victor gilliland
Ethan Williams
Ethan Gilliland
Brodice williams
Rupert Powell

Light Green course

1
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Alfie Bullus
Oliver Flippance
Callum Pearman
Daniel Hobbins
Sam Leadley
Kim

Keith Davies

Short Green course
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Pete Carey
Shiela Carey

Ian Prowse
Margaret Wildig
Trevor Simpson
John Bowmn
Carolyn Marr
Janet Richardson
Robert Vickers
Hilary Simpson
John Wrioght
Karin Kirk

Sue Bicknell
Kath Wright

Green course
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Richard Gardener
Tony Feltbower
Leslie Ross

Bob Brandon
Mike Hampton
Liz Phillips

Dave Marr

Printed at 16:42 on 07/12/14

OD M10
IND W10
OD M85
IND M16

OD M12
OD W12
OD M12
OD M10
OD W10
OD W10
OD M12
OD M12
IND W45
OD M10
IND M14
IND W12
IND M12
IND W10
OD M5

OD M14
OD M14
OD M14
IND M14
OD M14
OD M75
IND M45

OD M70
OD W65
OD M60
OD W60
OD M75
OD M70
OD W65
OD M65
HOC M70
OD W75
OD W70
OD W65
OD W70
OD W70

OD M60
OD M60
OD W45
OD M65
OD M65
OD W50
OD M60

13:22
28:44
39:04
rtd

14:34
15:21
16:40
19:06
19:12
21:07
21:20
31:40
45:19
50:58
72:43
75:12
75:23
76:19
83:14

39:19
40:33
48:45
48:52
53:04
77:16
99:41

36:55
41:11
42:11
45:59
46:54
50:01
51:07
53:37
54:15
67:36
71:35
73:16
93:54
rtd

37:31
37:51
40:44
42:06
45:52
47:29
47:57

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
mp

Suzanne Humphries
Keith Willdig
John Ward

Chris Dwyer

Phil May

John Middler
Ruth Lockley
Sian Gardner

Jo Congo

Melanie Elkington
Jane Stew

Phil Bibby

Jane Walker

Blue course
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David lawson
Clive Richardson
Barry Elkington
David Leadley
Joseph Kwok
Harriett Lawson
Chris McCartney
Jenny Williamson
Guy Ross

Ian Gamlen
Mike King
Richard Perry
Rob Smart
Kevin Ross

Mike Snell
Stephen Elkington
Phil Kirk

Barry McGowan
Ben Flippance
Ronja Fell

Paul Quinney

Brown course
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William Gardner
Alistair Powell
Matevsz Podsiadly
Harrison McCartney
Tom Jeffries
Alexsandrs ivanous
David Chandler
Richard Markham

MERCS (c) 2014 Michael Napier

OD W50
OD M65
OD M65
OD M60
OD M60
OD M60
COBOC W60
OD W55
OD W40
OD W50
OD W55
WRE M60
OD W55

OD M50
WRE M45
OD M55
OD M50
OD M20
OD W20
OD M45
ERYRI W21
OD M20
COBOC M45
OD M55
OD M45
OD M45
OD M50
OD M55
OD M138
OD M55
HOC M65
OD M35
OD W21
OD M45

OD M21
OD M35
OD M20
OD M16
OD M40
OD M21
OD M21
OD M35

48:04
48:11
54:23
55:35
57:31
59:06
66:16
70:04
71:07
79:54
94:40
69:17
rtd

56:53
59:02
60:07
61:13
62:30
66:39
68:14
70:15
73:28
74:14
87:11
88:04
88:08
90:41
90:48
94:29
96:52
101:45
109:45
rtd
rtd

52:42
61:30
61:39
64:25
64:46
70:03
113:17
124:12



